PLASTIC  FILM  CAPACITORS
AP series (Tape-wrapped Axial Type for High Frequency Applications)
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Drawing
Specifications
Category Temperature Range
Rated Voltage
Rated Capacitance Range

H +1.5MAX
Dimensions Unit : mm
Type numbering system  (Example : 250V 1.5µF)
V(Code) 250VDC (2E) 400VDC (2G) 630VDC (2J)
Cap. .(µF) Size T W H d T W H d T W H d
0.15 154 4.8 28.0 11.4 0.8
0.22 224 5.6 28.0 13.8 0.8
0.33 334 6.1 28.0 12.7 0.8 7.4 28.0 15.6 0.8
0.47 474 4.3 28.0 10.9 0.8 7.7 28.0 14.2 0.8 7.8 33.0 15.9 0.8
0.68 684 5.0 28.0 13.2 0.8 9.0 28.0 17.2 0.8 9.9 33.0 18.1 0.8
1.0 105 6.5 28.0 14.7 0.8 9.7 33.0 17.9 0.8 10.4 38.0 20.1 1.0
1.5 155 8.6 28.0 16.7 0.8 11.9 33.0 21.6 0.8 12.0 44.0 21.7 1.0
2.2 225 9.3 33.0 17.5 0.8 13.3 38.0 22.7 1.0 15.3 44.0 25.0 1.0
3.3 335 11.4 33.0 21.1 0.8 15.4 44.0 25.1 1.0 17.9 50.0 27.6 1.0
4.7 475 12.6 38.0 22.3 1.0 17.5 50.0 27.2 1.0
6.8 685 14.3 44.0 24.0 1.0
10.0 106 16.6 50.0 26.3 1.0
Code
Non-inductive construction, with axial lead wires.